
Scott K. Ginsburg Sport & Fitness Center Hours of 

Operation 

 

2022 Winter Holiday Season  

Sport & Fitness will operate under amended hours during the winter holiday season 
in December and January. We will observe regular hours through December 16. 

 

12 

7:00am-

9:00pm 

13 

7:00am-

9:00pm 

14 

7:00am-

9:00pm 

15 

7:00am-

9:00pm 

16 

7:00am-

8:00pm 

17 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

18 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

19 

11:00am-

7:00pm 

20 

11:00am-

7:00pm 

21 

11:00am-

7:00pm 

22 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

23 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

24 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

25 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

26 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

27 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

28 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

29 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

30 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

31 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

1 
CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

2 

CLOSED–  
WINTER  
HOLIDAY 

3 

11:00am-

7:00pm 

4 

11:00am-

7:00pm 

9 

11:00am-

7:00pm 

5 

11:00am-

7:00pm 

6 

Noon - 

5:00pm 

7 

Noon - 

8:00pm 

    Monday          Tuesday   Wednesday         Thursday       Friday  Saturday      Sunday 

Have a safe and happy holiday season! 


