

SCOTT K. GINSBURG SPORT & FITNESS CENTER HOURS OF OPERATION

2022 WINTER HOLIDAY SEASON

Sport & Fitness will operate under amended hours during the winter holiday season in December and January. We will observe regular hours through December 16.

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
12 7:00am- 9:00pm	13 7:00am- 9:00pm	14 7:00am- 9:00pm	15 7:00am- 9:00pm	16 7:00am- 8:00pm	17 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY	18 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY
19 11:00am- 7:00pm	20 11:00am- 7:00pm	21 11:00am- 7:00pm	22 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY	23 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY	24 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY	25 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY
26 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY	27 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY	28 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY	29 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY	30 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY	31 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY	1 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY
2 CLOSED– WINTER HOLIDAY	3 11:00am- 7:00pm	4 11:00am- 7:00pm	9 11:00am- 7:00pm	5 11:00am- 7:00pm	6 Noon - 5:00pm	7 Noon - 8:00pm

Have a safe and happy holiday season!